
Hospitality Career Salaries

Travel Agent
Front of House 
assistant

Spa managerHotel/hospitality 
receptionist

Waiting on staff

Bartender

Hotel Manager

Event and 
Conference organiser

Tour guide

Leisure Activity 
Coordinator

£12,500 to 
£24,000

£12,000 to 
£27,000

£12,000 to 
£35,000

£20,000 to 
£60,000

£12,500 to 
£24,000

£21,000 to 
£31,000

£17,000 to 
£80,000

£18,000 to 
£30,000

£17,000 to 
£23,000

£14,000 to 
£40,000
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